R

W&T TIME TABLE FOR THE ROUTE PATIALA -CHEEKA-CHANNA VIA RAMNAGAR
TIME NAME OF
@—\_\muco\nﬂ ROUTE PERMIT NO. EX.DATE BUS NO.
; hgzg z':é PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2377
bt e I | PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU4011
J—&O_ﬂm PATIALA-DELHI 95-96/R/88 07.09.2026 |PB11CF9231
L0 740 TPRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA  [440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU4276
| > | 735 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA  1440-50/R/2K  -[13.03.2025 |pB11CF8676
.6 | 750 {PRIC PATIALA-CHEEKA  |440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11AK8379
/ 8.00 |PRTC PATIALA-KAITHAL 423/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8776
8 8.10 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7381
9 820 |GUPREET BUS PATIALA-CHHANNA [38/RK/71 08.03.2026 |PB10BF1325 q
10 8.30 |PRTC PATIALA-KAITHAL 58-59/R/69-70 15.12.2025 |PB11CF8876 \
11 8.40 PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 PB11BU3688
12 850 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BR7466
13 9.00 |HRK PATIALA- KAITHAL  [717/sT/72 29.07.2025 |HR64-9208
14 9.12  |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA-PEHOWA |1-1A/R/83 01.11.2022 |PB11BU2456/ PB11BU0915
15 9.25 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CB9545 ]
16 9.40 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2238 i
17 950 |HRK PATIALA-KAITHAL 12-15/ST/79 17.12.2021 |HR647627/ 7629
18 10.00 |[PRTC CHEEKA-KPT 28-29/PRTC/91 07.09.2026 |PB11BU5433
19 | 10.10 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11AK8379
20 10.20 |JEET BUS PATIALA-CHHANNA |169/RK/74 23.02.2026 |PB10CM9237
21 10.30 |HRK PATIALA-KAITHAL 650-51/ST/69 21.09.2026 |HR64-7630,
2?7 10.40 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 [PB11CF9928
[ 23 10.50 |PRTC PATIALA-KAITHAL 362/R/72 28.02.2025 |PB11BF7381
24 | 11.00 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8545 B
25 | 11.10 |SHIV PATIALA-RAMNAGAR  (122-23/CP/13 30.06.2026 [PB11CF7842
26 | 11.20 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8545
27 | 11.30 |NBS PATIALA-CHHANNA |61/RK/71 22.02.2026 |PB11BF8449
28 | 11.40 IHRK PATIALA-KAITHAL 18-19/ST/99 03.03.2024 |HR64-7640
29 | 11.50 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 [PB11BU0639
30 | 1200 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CB9545
31 | 12.10 {HRK PATIALA-KAITHAL 49/ST/82 29.04.2022 |HR64-9612,7202
r 32 | 12.20 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8395
33 12.30 {GUPREET BUS |PATIALA-CHHANNA [38/RK/71 08.03.2026 |PB10BF1325
34 | 12.40 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2238
35 | 12.52 |PRTC PATIALA-KAITHAL  |423/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8776
36 | 13.04 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF5848
37 | 13.16 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7380
38 | 13.26 |HRK PATIALA-KAITHAL 114/57/99 25.11,2024 HR64~6547V/5545
| 39 | 13.38 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 PBllAKWéj—_—J
\Jo 13.48 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BR746




13.58 [HRK PATIALA-KAITHAL  [5-6/ST/99 25.11.24 HR64-9608/9610 :]
14.10 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 13.03.2025 13.03.2025 (PB11BF7381
14.20 [JEET BUS PATIALA-CHHANNA |169/RK/74 23.02.2026 |PB1OCM9237
1430 |PRTC PATIALA-KAITHAL  |58-59/R/69-70 12.11.2025 |PB11CM2840
14.40 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU0639 e
46 | 1450 [HRK PATIALA-KAITHAL  |49/5T/82 29.04.2022 |HR64-9612,7202
47 | 15.00 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PBBU2456,
[ a8 [ 1510 |NBS PATIALA-CHHANNA [61/RK/71 22.02.2026 - |PB11BF8449
[ 49 | 1520 |PRBATALA BATALA-ASSAND 153-154/REG 11.08.2023 |PB06Q9516/ PB06Q9517
[ s0 | 1530 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CBY545
L51 15.45 |PRTC R.NAGAR 1049-1050/R/22  |21.02.2027 [PB11CZ5129/5131
| 52 | 1555 [pPRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA  [440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 [PB11CF8545 e
| 53| 16.05 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF5848
54 | 16.15 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF5848
55 | 16.25 |[SHIV PATIALA-RAMNAGAR  [125/CP/13 30.06.2026  |[PB11CU5295
56 | 16.35 |HRK PATIALA-KAITHAL  [35/ST/79 02.12.2021 |HR64-9321/9208
57 | 16.45 |PRTC FDK-CHEEKA 597-98/R/90 12.11.2025 |PB11BU4248, PB11BU06G41
58 | 16.55 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA-PEHOWA |1-1A/R/83 01.01.2022 |PB11BU2456/ PB11BU0915
59 17.05 |GOBIND/JASVEER [PATHANKOT-R.NAGAR |1099/R/22, 1100/R/22 |24.03.2027 PBO2EH8097, PB11CU9925 |
60 | 17.15 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2911 A
61 | 17.30 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2911
62 | 17.40 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |[PB11AN6203
63 | 17.50 |JEETBUS PATIALA-CHHANNA |169/RK/74 23.02.2026 |PB10CM9237
64 | 18.00 |[SHIV NANGAL-RAMNAGAR [122-24/CP/13 30.06.2026 |PB11CT4195
65 | 18.10 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |[PB11BF7375
66 | 1820 |[SHIV NANGAL-RAMNAGAR |122-24/CP/13 30.06.2026 |PB11BA3895
67 | 1830 [PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF9527
68 | 19.00 |PRTC PATIALA-CHEEKA 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU5433

The above time table for the route PATIALA-CHEEKA-CHANNA VIA RAMNAGAR is tentatively approved wefao/” 22’

The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles.If any objection is received

from any operator,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

Secretary,

Regiongl Tfansport Authority,

Mﬁatiala.




TOINT TivE Tase e
RDINT T::'E T%%FOR THE ROUTE CHANNA-CHEEKA-PATIALA VIA RAMINAGAR T
) e BL‘J::;E';(\:D RAN?:SZGAR :oA“TPEA?\; PERMIT NO. VALIDITY BUS NO.
%‘_s’\_ 5.20 535 |[PRTC 595-96/R/90 12.11.2025 |PB11BUO641,PB11BU4248
T_m_ﬂ 6.00 6.15 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF9527
— 6.20 6.35 |[PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CB9545 %
5 A, Wi 6.48 7.03 [PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BR7466
BN 7.00 7.15 |HRK 49/5T/82 29.04.2022 |HR649321, HR649208
___fﬁ : 7.08 7.21 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU4276
' : : 7.30 |SHIVMOTOR  [124/CP/13 30.06.2026 |PB11CF7842
8 - 7.20 7.35 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2377
o - 7.30 7.45 |PRTC 1-1A/STC/83 01.01.2022 |[PB11BU2456, PB11BU091S
10 7.40 7.55 |HRK 717/5T/72 29.07.2025 |HR647627, HR647629
. 1l - 7.50 8.05 |PRTC 597-98/R/90 12.11.2025 |PB11AK8379
12 ~ 7.58 8.13 |PR BATALA 153-54/REG 11.08.2023 |PB06Q9516, PBO6Q9IS517
13 z : 8.22 |GOBIND/JASBIR |1100/R/22,1099/R/22 |24.3.2027 |PB11CU9925, PBO2EH8097
14 . 8.08 8.25 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8576
15 8.20 8.33 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2026 |PB11BR7466
16 - A 8.42 |[SHIVMOTOR  [122/CP/13 30.06.2026 |PB11CUS295
17 8.30 8.45 |HRK 12-15/ST/79 07.12.2021 |HR64-7640, HR64-6623 |
13 : 8.40 8.54 [PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 [PB11BU4276
19 | 8.23 - 9.03 |JEET BUS 169/RK/74 22.02.2026 |PB10CM9237
20 . 8.53 9.08 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU4011
21 : 9.05 9.20 |HRK 650-651/ST/69  [21.09.2026 |HR647630, HR647633
22 , 9.15 9.30 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7391 -
23 | 859 : 9.39 |NBS 61/RK/71 22.02.2026 |PB11BF8449 e
24 : 9.32 9.47 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7381 .
25 - 9.42 9.57 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7375
26 : 9.53 10.08 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BR7466
27 - - 10.17 |SHIV MOTOR  |125/CP/13 30.06.2026 |PB11CT4195
28 - 10.05 | 10.23 [HRK 18-19/5T/99 03.03.2024 |HR64-9612,HR64-7202
29 - 10.15 | 10.30 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11AN6203
30 | 9.59 - 10.39 |[GURPREET BUS |38/RK/71 08.03.2026 |PB10BF1325
| 31 - 10.30 | 10.47 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU4011 i
{32 - 10.40 | 10.55 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CB9545 i
[ 23 - 10.55 | 11.10 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7380
| 34 : 1115 | 11.30 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU4276
35 - 1125 | 1140 |PRTC 1049-50/R/22 21.02.2027 |PB11€Z5129/ 5131
36 - 11.35 | 11.50 |PRTC 423/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU5433,PB118U2238
37 - 1150 | 12.05 [PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 [PB11CF8776 o
38 - 1201 | 12.16 [HRK 114/5T/99 25.11.2024 |HR64.7204, HR64.9117
f 39 | 11.45 - 12.25 |JEET BUS 169/RK/74 22023026 |PBIOCMS237 |
i 1 40 - 41243 1 12.28 |PRTC 58-59/R/69-70 15.12.2025 |PB11CF8876,PB11BU368S |
T 1225 | 1240 [PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11AK8379 b <ol
-7 149 ~12.49 [SHIVMOTOR _ |123/CP/13 30.06.2026 |[PB11BA3895
VR T 1237 | 1252 [HRK 5-6/ST/99 2511.2024 |HR64-9608,HR64-9610
ﬂ [ aa - | 1255 | 13.10 |PRTC _ 1-1A/STC/83 01.01.2022 |PB11BU2456,PB11BU091S
1




45 — 13.10 13.25 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7381
Zj ij;g 132(3) E::c 5-6/ST/99 25.11.2024 |HR64.9608/ HR64 9610
: : : 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BR7466
48 | 13.19 - 13.59 |NBSTPT 61/RK/71 22.02.2026 |PB11BF8449
49 13.52 14.08 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CB9545
50 14.05 14.20 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |[PB11BU0639
51 - 14.23 14.38 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8395
52 ] 14.07 - 14.47 |GURPREET BUS |38/RK/71 08.03.2026 |PB10BF1325
53 14.40 14.55 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU3688
54 - 15.00 15.15 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7380
55 - 15.10 15.25 |HRK 35/ST/79 2.12.2021 |HR64-9610
56 - 15.30 15.45 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7375
57 2 15.40 15.55 |[PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |[PB11BF7382
58 15.53 16.08 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2456
59 | 15.38 - 16.18 |JEET BUS 169/RK/74 22.02.2026 |PB10CM9237
60 5 16.10 16.28 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8545
61 - 16.30 16.45 |[PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7390
62 - 16.45 17.00 |[PRTC 423/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8776
63 g 17.00 17.15 [PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BR7466
64 * 17.20 17.35 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11CF8876
65 4 17.35 17.50 |PRTC 58-59/R/69-70 15.12.2025 |PB11BU3688,PB11CF9928
66 : 17.55 18.10 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF7380
67 : 18.20 18.35 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BF5848
68 < 19.30 19.45 |PRTC 440-50/R/2K 13.03.2025 |PB11BU2911

2 : nfad—
The above time table for the route CHANNA-CH EEKA-PATIALA VIA RAMNAGAR is tentatively approved w. e.f. “&'

The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles.If any objection is received
from any operator,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

Secretary,

Regiopal Jransport Authority,
atiala.




